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ST. PAUL’S SCHOOL – LEVIES AND SCHOOL FEES – 2026

SCHOOL FEES (PER FAMILY)
SCHOOL FEES - $1,905 PER FAMILY PER YEAR – $635.00 PER INSTALMENT PAYMENT
INSTALMENT PAYMENTS DUE – FEBRUARY 6TH, MAY 1ST & AUGUST 7TH.

CAPITAL LEVY - $250 PER FAMILY 

[bookmark: _GoBack]LEVIES (PER CHILD)
	LEVY
	PREP

	JMA

	MMA

	SMA


	LEVY COST
	$300.00

	$300.00

	$300.00

	$300.00


	Sacrament Program
	-
	-
	$30.00
	-

	Extra-Curricular Activities
	$270.00

	$400.00

	$500.00 

	$570.00 


	TOTAL COST
(LEVY PLUS COMPULSORY COSTS)
	$570.00
	$700.00
	$830.00
	$870.00




THIS AMOUNT COVERS:-
· All stationery for children including books, pens, pencils.  
· Art supplies, paper, scissors, paint and other materials.
· Cost of photocopying.
· Physical education/sports equipment.
· Library supplies and music materials.
· Upkeep and maintenance of language/reading materials used by the children.
· Upkeep/maintenance of computers and programs.
· Extra-Curricular Activities – Excursions, compulsory swimming program for Prep, Year 1, 2, 3 and 4 students, Life Saving Victoria Excursion for Year 5 and 6 students, compulsory camps for Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 students and outdoor education experience for Year 1 and 2 students.
· Sacraments for Year 3 and Year 5 and Catholic Students – this amount will be refunded if the student does not receive the Sacraments.

THE LEVY AMOUNT DOES NOT COVER BUSES FOR SPORTING ACTIVITIES.
THE LEVY IS TO BE PAID TO THE OFFICE DURING THE WEEK COMMENCING  27th JANUARY, 2026



PLEASE NOTE: In 2026, parents/carers with Health Care Cards or Pensioner Concession Cards will be able to apply for the Camp, Sport & Excursion Fund (CSEF).  Please ensure you complete the relevant documentation so that you can receive the $154.00 per child off your child’s Extra-Curricular Activities Levy.
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